45+ 1L Messieurs, Promotion Tour 4: Kuttigen - Carouge, 6 : 1

11 Juin 2022
Nom
Local Kuttigen
Visiteur Carouge
Simples:
Pos Kiittigen
1 Reinle Hans R4
2 Mduller Tobias R4
3 Schmutz Claudio R6
4 Hassig_Christoph R7
5 Schwammberger Stefan R7

Doubles:
Pos Kittigen
1 WO.

Pts sets
6 12
1 2

Carouge

Schawalder Philippe R7

Barroco Antonio R7

Tripodi Ruggero R8

Thion José R8

Romagnoli Tiziano R9

Carouge Résultats

Jeux

78

27

Résultats

6:2

1:6

6:1

6:1

6:3

6:0

5.7

6:2

6:2

6:3



